Termine

St. Maria Suso, St. Klara,
Allerheiligen,
St. Martin am Berg

Mittwoch, 2. Oktober 2024
Sonntag, 6. Oktober 2024

Dienstag, 8. Oktober 2024
Mittwoch, 9. Oktober 2024

Sonntag, 13. Oktober 2024

Sonntag, 20. Oktober 2024

Dienstag, 22. Oktober 2024
Mittwoch, 23. Oktober 2024

Sonntag, 27. Oktober 2024

15:00
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
14:00
14:00
14:30
17:00
18:00
18:30
10:00
10:00
11:30
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
14:30
17:00
18:00
18:30
10:00
10:00
11:30

Jahreszeitenkaffee
Eucharistiefeier zum Patrozinium
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier

ev. Gottesdienst
Orgelkonzert "Sonntagsmusik"
Sonntagskaffee "Schwatzle"
Seniorennachmittag

offene Klarakirche
Rosenkranz

Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Kindergottesdienst
Eucharistiefeier
Wortgottesfeier
Eucharstiefeier
Kindergottesdienst

ok. Gottesdienst
Seniorennachmittag

offene Klarakirche
Rosenkranz

Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Wortgottesfeier
Eucharistiefeier

Klarasaal
Susokirche
Allerheiligen
St. Martin
Klarakirche
Susokirche
Allerheiligen
Susosaal
Klarakirche
Klarakirche
Klarakirche
Susokirche
Allerheiligen
Klarakirche
Susokirche
Allerheiligen
Susokirche
Klarakirche
Susosaal
Klarakirche
Klarakirche
Klarakirche
Susokirche
Allerheiligen
Klarakirche



